Race

Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025
Marathon Swims 2025

Event

1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge

1 James
2 Katie

3 Penny

4 Katherine
5 Macey

6 Aaron

8 Eleni

9 Aaron

10 Lara

11 Liz

12 lan

13 Rory

14 Hannah
15 Nyall

16 Steve

17 Anthony
18 Katherine
19 Martin
20 Hannah
21 Lizzie
22 Danielle
23 Pier Luca
24 Pamela
25 Ollie
26 Laurence
27 Bernie
28 Emma
29 Kaisha
30 Matt
31 Alex
32 Steph
33 Janice

34 Louise

Pos FirstName LastName

Mactavish
Young
McCrabbe
Stevens
Lyle

Champion

Costa
Snapes
Proctor
Yong
James
White-Andrews
Gill
Thompson
Harding
Macdonald
O'Rourke
Lane
Greenwood
Start
Welsh
Papagna
Donald
Ellard
Spittle

Siu

Lyle
McCalla
Croucher
Williams
Chambers-Heath
Appleton

Nelson

Race No Finish Status

1018 Finished
3003 Finished
3005 Finished
3004 Finished
3019 Finished
3007 Finished
3049 Finished
3013 Finished
3091 Finished
3017 Finished
3011 Finished
3010 Finished
3001 Finished
3097 Finished
3032 Finished
3016 Finished
3021 Finished
3008 Finished
3015 Finished
3052 Finished
3061 Finished
3024 Finished
3027 Finished
3012 Finished
3042 Finished
3039 Finished
3053 Finished
3028 Finished
3038 Finished
3030 Finished
3025 Finished
3035 Finished
3018 Finished
3034 Finished

Time

00:15:42
00:16:20
00:16:41
00:16:46
00:16:58
00:17:02
00:17:34
00:17:47
00:18:09
00:18:19
00:18:21
00:18:23
00:18:30
00:19:02
00:19:28
00:19:42
00:19:44
00:20:05
00:20:09
00:20:16
00:20:30
00:20:46
00:20:48
00:20:48
00:20:49
00:21:52
00:22:18
00:22:20
00:22:29
00:22:30
00:22:31
00:23:04
00:23:10
00:23:34

Category Categ Pos Gender Gender Pos

Vet40+
Vet50+
Vet40+
Vet40+
u20
Senior
Vet40+
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet40+
Vetd0+
Senior
Senior
Vet50+
Vetd0+
Vet50+
Senior
Vetd0+
Senior
Vetd0+
Vetd0+
Vetd0+
Vetd0+
Senior
Vet50+
Vet50+
Vet40+
Senior
Vet50+
Vetb50+
Vet40+
Vet70+
Vet40+

1 Male

1 Female
1 Female
2 Female
1 Female

1 Male

1 Female

2 Male

2 Female

3 Female

3 Male

3 Male

3 Female

1 Male

4 Male

2 Male

4 Female

5 Male

5 Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

4
5

6

6

4

2 Female
3 Male

7 Female
6 Female
4 Male

3 Female
8 Female
1 Female

9 Female

-

Start TOD 1k_TOD

14:08:12
08:33:17
15:00:48
15:00:34
15:05:52
11:29:54
11:37:26
15:04:01
15:09:49
15:05:11
15:02:11
15:01:44
14:59:58
11:41:11
11:31:08
15:04:52
09:03:08
15:01:17
15:04:19
11:38:15
11:40:18
15:06:38
15:07:23
15:03:12
11:33:50
11:33:00
09:41:12
15:08:03
11:32:26
11:30:52
11:30:11
11:31:43
15:05:26
11:31:34

14:23:47
08:49:29
15:17:24
15:16:55
15:22:46
11:46:53
11:54:52
15:21:43
15:27:56
15:23:27
15:20:17
15:20:02
15:18:22
12:00:08
11:50:30
15:24:31
09:22:48
15:21:19
15:24:25
11:58:26
12:00:44
15:27:18
15:28:09
15:23:52
11:54:33
11:54:46
10:03:13
15:30:17
11:54:48
11:53:16
11:51:54
11:54:41
15:28:32
11:55:02

1k_SPLIT Finish_TOD Finish_SPLIT

00:15:35
00:16:13
00:16:36
00:16:22
00:16:54
00:16:59
00:17:27
00:17:43
00:18:08
00:18:16
00:18:06
00:18:19
00:18:24
00:18:57
00:19:23
00:19:39
00:19:40
00:20:02
00:20:06
00:20:11
00:20:27
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:41
00:20:43
00:21:47
00:22:01
00:22:15
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:21:44
00:22:58
00:23:07
00:23:29

14:23:54
08:49:37
15:17:28
15:17:20
15:22:50
11:46:56
11:54:59
15:21:47
15:27:58
15:23:30
15:20:32
15:20:06
15:18:28
12:00:13
11:50:35
15:24:33
09:22:52
15:21:21
15:24:27
11:58:31
12:00:47
15:27:23
15:28:11
15:23:59
11:54:39
11:54:51
10:03:29
15:30:22
11:54:54
11:53:22
11:52:42
11:54:46
15:28:35
11:55:07

00:00:07
00:00:08
00:00:05
00:00:25
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:07
00:00:05
00:00:02
00:00:04
00:00:16
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:05
00:00:04
00:00:06
00:00:03
00:00:08
00:00:07
00:00:06
00:00:17
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:48
00:00:06
00:00:03
00:00:05



Race Event Pos FirstName LastName Race No Finish Status Time Category Categ Pos Gender Gender Pos Start TOD 1k_TOD 1k_SPLIT Finish_TOD Finish_SPLIT

Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 35 Will King 3089 Finished 00:23:50 Vet50+ 5 Male 15 08:40:52  09:04:35 00:23:44 09:04:42 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 36 Lynn Martin 3050 Finished 00:23:56 Vet60+ 1 Female 21 11:37:39  12:01:27 00:23:48 12:01:35 00:00:08
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 37 Martina Antosova 3043 Finished 00:24:03 Senior 7 Female 22 11:34:03  11:57:59 00:23:57 11:58:05 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 38 Zoe Tomkins 3029 Finished 00:24:40 Vet50+ 4 Female 23 15:08:24  15:32:59 00:24:36 15:33:03 00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 39 Alexandra Lightfoot 3036 Finished 00:24:41 Senior 8 Female 24 11:32:02  11:56:38 00:24:37 11:56:43 00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 40 Molly Steele 3054 Finished 00:24:56 Senior 9 Female 25 11:38:27  12:03:17 00:24:50 12:03:23 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 41 Steve Marshall 3073 Finished 00:25:39 Vet50+ 6 Male 16 08:38:03  09:03:34 00:25:31 09:03:42 00:00:08
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 42 Oksana Tkanko 2089 Finished 00:25:41 Senior 10 Female 26 09:47:57 10:13:30 00:25:34 10:13:37 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 43 Angharad Noonan 3044 Finished 00:25:51 Vet50+ 5 Female 27 11:34:13  11:59:59 00:25:46 12:00:03 00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 44 Kathryn Dobson 3092 Finished 00:25:52 Vet40+ 10 Female 28 11:40:27  12:06:11 00:25:45 12:06:18 00:00:08
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 45 Vasily Suvorov 3046 Finished 00:26:24 Vet50+ 7 Male 17 11:34:26  12:00:28 00:26:03 12:00:49 00:00:21
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 46 Ita Farrelly 3051 Finished 00:26:38 Senior 11 Female 29 11:37:56  12:04:23 00:26:28 12:04:33 00:00:10
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 47 Erina Nyonyintono 3041 Finished 00:26:40 Senior 12 Female 30 11:33:30  12:00:03 00:26:34 12:00:09 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 48 Carrie-Ann Beavan 3047 Finished 00:26:57 Senior 13 Female 31 11:34:49  12:01:40 00:26:51 12:01:45 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 49 Penelope Phylactopoulos 3056 Finished 00:27:10 Senior 14 Female 32 10:34:55  11:01:55 00:27:01 11:02:04 00:00:09
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 50 Rhys Llewelyn 3033 Finished 00:27:13 Senior 5 Male 18 11:31:28  11:58:35 00:27:08 11:58:40 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 51 James Evans 3085 Finished 00:27:16 Vet40+ 7 Male 19 15:09:04  15:36:14 00:27:10 15:36:20 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 52 Kieran Khangura 3070 Finished 00:27:22 Vetd0+ 11 Female 33 08:37:14  09:04:30 00:27:16 09:04:36 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 53 Uma Cheyne 3067 Finished 00:27:25 Senior 15 Female 34 08:36:44  09:04:01 00:27:18 09:04:08 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 54 Andrew Nyonyintono 3037 Finished 00:27:29 Vetd0+ 8 Male 20 11:32:14  11:59:39 00:27:25 11:59:43 00:00:04
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 55 Sophie Goldspink 3045 Finished 00:27:45 Vet50+ 6 Female 35 08:34:00 09:01:41 00:27:41 09:01:45 00:00:04
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 56 Lorraine Berry 3023 Finished 00:28:01 Vetd0+ 12 Female 36 15:06:02  15:33:55 00:27:54 15:34:02 00:00:08
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 57 Elena Molchanova 3048 Finished 00:29:59 Senior 16 Female 37 11:36:50  12:06:44 00:29:54 12:06:49 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 58 Keely Paterson 3060 Finished 00:30:01 Senior 17 Female 38 08:35:02 09:04:56 00:29:55 09:05:02 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 59 Lucie Gerondeau 3080 Finished 00:30:56 Senior 18 Female 39 08:38:49  09:09:37 00:30:49 09:09:44 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 60 Oliver Shearing 3095 Finished 00:32:24 Vetd0+ 9 Male 21 11:40:45 12:13:02 00:32:18 12:13:08 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 61 Paul Heseltine 3065 Finished 00:32:28 Vet60+ 1 Male 22 08:36:10  09:08:31 00:32:22 09:08:37 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 62 Claudia Lundie 3088 Finished 00:33:33 Vet50+ 7 Female 40 08:40:38  09:14:06 00:33:28 09:14:10 00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 63 John Kirby 3057 Finished 00:33:53 Vet60+ 2 Male 23 08:34:40  09:08:27 00:33:48 09:08:33 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 64 Nita Bull 3059 Finished 00:34:10 Vet50+ 8 Female 41 08:34:11  09:08:14 00:34:04 09:08:21 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 65 Anne Heseltine 3066 Finished 00:34:18 Vet70+ 2 Female 42 08:36:22  09:10:33 00:34:12 09:10:39 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 66 Nikita Constant 3075 Finished 00:35:29 Senior 19 Female 43 08:38:19  09:13:41 00:35:23 09:13:48 00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 67 Daisy Marasigan 3071 Finished 00:36:13 Senior 20 Female 44 08:37:26  09:13:33 00:36:07 09:13:39 00:00:07

Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 68 Krishna Ramdeen 3064 Finished 00:38:28 Vet60+ 3 Male 24 08:35:39  09:13:56 00:38:17 09:14:07 00:00:11



Race Event Pos FirstName LastName Race No Finish Status Time Category Categ Pos Gender Gender Pos Start TOD 1k_TOD 1k_SPLIT Finish_TOD Finish_SPLIT

Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 69 Lorraine Leckenby 3072 Finished 00:38:38 Vet60+ 2 Female 45 08:37:44  09:16:15 00:38:32 09:16:21 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 70 Gillian Russell 3082 Finished 00:40:00 Vet50+ 9 Female 46 08:39:04 09:18:57 00:39:54 09:19:03 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 71 Rute Robalo 3068 Finished 00:40:03 Vet40+ 13 Female 47 08:36:58  09:16:52 00:39:54 09:17:00 00:00:09
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 72 Omotayo Savage 3055 Finished 00:41:24 Vetd0+ 14 Female 48 11:38:52  12:19:47 00:40:55 12:20:15 00:00:29
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 73 Anne Simpson 3063 Finished 00:46:16 Vet40+ 15 Female 49 08:35:24  09:21:35 00:46:12 09:21:39 00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 74 Astrid Gilmartin 3077 Finished 00:54:58 Vetd0+ 16 Female 50 09:51:59  10:46:51 00:54:53 10:46:57 00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 75 Marcia Bartholomew 3083 Finished 00:58:13 Vet50+ 10 Female 51 08:39:30  09:37:35 00:58:06 09:37:42 00:00:08
Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 76 Nusrah Bi 3094 Finished 01:05:39 Vetd0+ 17 Female 52 08:40:09 09:45:36 01:05:27 09:45:48 00:00:12

Marathon Swims 2025 1k Challenge 77 Abhiroop Lal 3078 Finished 01:25:46 Vet40+ 10 Male 25 08:38:40  10:04:18 01:25:38 10:04:25 00:00:08



