Race	Event	Pos FirstName	LastName	Race No Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos Gender	Gender Pos Start_TOD	1k_TOD	1k_SPLIT	Finish_TOD	Finish_SPLIT
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	1 James	Mactavish	1018 Finished	00:15:42	Vet40+	1 Male	1 14:08:12	14:23:47	00:15:35	14:23:54	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	2 Katie	Young	3003 Finished	00:16:20	Vet50+	1 Female	1 08:33:17	08:49:29	00:16:13	08:49:37	00:00:08
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	3 Penny	McCrabbe	3005 Finished	00:16:41	Vet40+	1 Female	2 15:00:48	15:17:24	00:16:36	15:17:28	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	4 Katherine	Stevens	3004 Finished	00:16:46	Vet40+	2 Female	3 15:00:34	15:16:55	00:16:22	15:17:20	00:00:25
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	5 Macey	Lyle	3019 Finished	00:16:58	U20	1 Female	4 15:05:52	15:22:46	00:16:54	15:22:50	00:00:04
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	6 Aaron	Champion	3007 Finished	00:17:02	Senior	1 Male	2 11:29:54	11:46:53	00:16:59	11:46:56	00:00:04
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	7 Ben	Martin	3049 Finished	00:17:34	Vet40+	2 Male	3 11:37:26	11:54:52	00:17:27	11:54:59	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	8 Eleni	Costa	3013 Finished	00:17:47	Senior	1 Female	5 15:04:01	15:21:43	00:17:43	15:21:47	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	9 Aaron	Snapes	3091 Finished	00:18:09	Senior	2 Male	4 15:09:49	15:27:56	00:18:08	15:27:58	00:00:02
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	10 Lara	Proctor	3017 Finished	00:18:19	Senior	2 Female	6 15:05:11	15:23:27	00:18:16	15:23:30	00:00:04
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	11 Liz	Yong	3011 Finished	00:18:21	Vet40+	3 Female	7 15:02:11	15:20:17	00:18:06	15:20:32	00:00:16
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	12 Ian	James	3010 Finished	00:18:23	Vet40+	3 Male	5 15:01:44	15:20:02	00:18:19	15:20:06	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	13 Rory	White-Andrews	3001 Finished	00:18:30	Senior	3 Male	6 14:59:58	15:18:22	00:18:24	15:18:28	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	14 Hannah	Gill	3097 Finished	00:19:02	Senior	3 Female	8 11:41:11	12:00:08	00:18:57	12:00:13	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	15 Nyall	Thompson	3032 Finished	00:19:28	Vet50+	1 Male	7 11:31:08	11:50:30	00:19:23	11:50:35	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	16 Steve	Harding	3016 Finished	00:19:42	Vet40+	4 Male	8 15:04:52	15:24:31	00:19:39	15:24:33	00:00:03
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	17 Anthony	Macdonald	3021 Finished	00:19:44	Vet50+	2 Male	9 09:03:08	09:22:48	00:19:40	09:22:52	00:00:04
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	18 Katherine	O'Rourke	3008 Finished	00:20:05	Senior	4 Female	9 15:01:17	15:21:19	00:20:02	15:21:21	00:00:03
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	19 Martin	Lane	3015 Finished	00:20:09	Vet40+	5 Male	10 15:04:19	15:24:25	00:20:06	15:24:27	00:00:03
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	20 Hannah	Greenwood	3052 Finished	00:20:16	Senior	5 Female	10 11:38:15	11:58:26	00:20:11	11:58:31	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	21 Lizzie	Start	3061 Finished	00:20:30	Vet40+	4 Female	11 11:40:18	12:00:44	00:20:27	12:00:47	00:00:04
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	22 Danielle	Welsh	3024 Finished	00:20:46	Vet40+	5 Female	12 15:06:38	15:27:18	00:20:40	15:27:23	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	23 Pier Luca	Papagna	3027 Finished	00:20:48	Vet40+	6 Male	11 15:07:23	15:28:09	00:20:46	15:28:11	00:00:03
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	24 Pamela	Donald	3012 Finished	00:20:48	Vet40+	6 Female	13 15:03:12	15:23:52	00:20:41	15:23:59	80:00:00
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	25 Ollie	Ellard	3042 Finished	00:20:49	Senior	4 Male	12 11:33:50	11:54:33	00:20:43	11:54:39	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	26 Laurence	Spittle	3039 Finished	00:21:52	Vet50+	2 Female	14 11:33:00	11:54:46	00:21:47	11:54:51	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	27 Bernie	Siu	3053 Finished	00:22:18	Vet50+	3 Male	13 09:41:12	10:03:13	00:22:01	10:03:29	00:00:17
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	28 Emma	Lyle	3028 Finished	00:22:20	Vet40+	7 Female	15 15:08:03	15:30:17	00:22:15	15:30:22	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	29 Kaisha	McCalla	3038 Finished	00:22:29	Senior	6 Female	16 11:32:26	11:54:48	00:22:23	11:54:54	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	30 Matt	Croucher	3030 Finished	00:22:30	Vet50+	4 Male	14 11:30:52	11:53:16	00:22:24	11:53:22	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	31 Alex	Williams	3025 Finished	00:22:31	Vet50+	3 Female	17 11:30:11	11:51:54	00:21:44	11:52:42	00:00:48
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	32 Steph	Chambers-Heath	3035 Finished	00:23:04	Vet40+	8 Female	18 11:31:43	11:54:41	00:22:58	11:54:46	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	33 Janice	Appleton	3018 Finished	00:23:10	Vet70+	1 Female	19 15:05:26	15:28:32	00:23:07	15:28:35	00:00:03
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	34 Louise	Nelson	3034 Finished	00:23:34	Vet40+	9 Female	20 11:31:34	11:55:02	00:23:29	11:55:07	00:00:05

Race	Event	Pos FirstName	LastName	Race No Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos Gender	Gender Pos Start_TOD	1k_TOD	1k_SPLIT	Finish_TOD	Finish_SPLIT
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	35 Will	King	3089 Finished	00:23:50	Vet50+	5 Male	15 08:40:52	09:04:35	00:23:44	09:04:42	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	36 Lynn	Martin	3050 Finished	00:23:56	Vet60+	1 Female	21 11:37:39	12:01:27	00:23:48	12:01:35	80:00:00
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	37 Martina	Antosova	3043 Finished	00:24:03	Senior	7 Female	22 11:34:03	11:57:59	00:23:57	11:58:05	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	38 Zoe	Tomkins	3029 Finished	00:24:40	Vet50+	4 Female	23 15:08:24	15:32:59	00:24:36	15:33:03	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	39 Alexandra	Lightfoot	3036 Finished	00:24:41	Senior	8 Female	24 11:32:02	11:56:38	00:24:37	11:56:43	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	40 Molly	Steele	3054 Finished	00:24:56	Senior	9 Female	25 11:38:27	12:03:17	00:24:50	12:03:23	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	41 Steve	Marshall	3073 Finished	00:25:39	Vet50+	6 Male	16 08:38:03	09:03:34	00:25:31	09:03:42	80:00:00
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	42 Oksana	Tkanko	2089 Finished	00:25:41	Senior	10 Female	26 09:47:57	10:13:30	00:25:34	10:13:37	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	43 Angharad	Noonan	3044 Finished	00:25:51	Vet50+	5 Female	27 11:34:13	11:59:59	00:25:46	12:00:03	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	44 Kathryn	Dobson	3092 Finished	00:25:52	Vet40+	10 Female	28 11:40:27	12:06:11	00:25:45	12:06:18	80:00:00
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	45 Vasily	Suvorov	3046 Finished	00:26:24	Vet50+	7 Male	17 11:34:26	12:00:28	00:26:03	12:00:49	00:00:21
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	46 Ita	Farrelly	3051 Finished	00:26:38	Senior	11 Female	29 11:37:56	12:04:23	00:26:28	12:04:33	00:00:10
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	47 Erina	Nyonyintono	3041 Finished	00:26:40	Senior	12 Female	30 11:33:30	12:00:03	00:26:34	12:00:09	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	48 Carrie-Ann	Beavan	3047 Finished	00:26:57	Senior	13 Female	31 11:34:49	12:01:40	00:26:51	12:01:45	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	49 Penelope	Phylactopoulos	3056 Finished	00:27:10	Senior	14 Female	32 10:34:55	11:01:55	00:27:01	11:02:04	00:00:09
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	50 Rhys	Llewelyn	3033 Finished	00:27:13	Senior	5 Male	18 11:31:28	11:58:35	00:27:08	11:58:40	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	51 James	Evans	3085 Finished	00:27:16	Vet40+	7 Male	19 15:09:04	15:36:14	00:27:10	15:36:20	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	52 Kieran	Khangura	3070 Finished	00:27:22	Vet40+	11 Female	33 08:37:14	09:04:30	00:27:16	09:04:36	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	53 Uma	Cheyne	3067 Finished	00:27:25	Senior	15 Female	34 08:36:44	09:04:01	00:27:18	09:04:08	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	54 Andrew	Nyonyintono	3037 Finished	00:27:29	Vet40+	8 Male	20 11:32:14	11:59:39	00:27:25	11:59:43	00:00:04
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	55 Sophie	Goldspink	3045 Finished	00:27:45	Vet50+	6 Female	35 08:34:00	09:01:41	00:27:41	09:01:45	00:00:04
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	56 Lorraine	Berry	3023 Finished	00:28:01	Vet40+	12 Female	36 15:06:02	15:33:55	00:27:54	15:34:02	00:00:08
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	57 Elena	Molchanova	3048 Finished	00:29:59	Senior	16 Female	37 11:36:50	12:06:44	00:29:54	12:06:49	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	58 Keely	Paterson	3060 Finished	00:30:01	Senior	17 Female	38 08:35:02	09:04:56	00:29:55	09:05:02	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	59 Lucie	Gerondeau	3080 Finished	00:30:56	Senior	18 Female	39 08:38:49	09:09:37	00:30:49	09:09:44	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	60 Oliver	Shearing	3095 Finished	00:32:24	Vet40+	9 Male	21 11:40:45	12:13:02	00:32:18	12:13:08	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	61 Paul	Heseltine	3065 Finished	00:32:28	Vet60+	1 Male	22 08:36:10	09:08:31	00:32:22	09:08:37	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	62 Claudia	Lundie	3088 Finished	00:33:33	Vet50+	7 Female	40 08:40:38	09:14:06	00:33:28	09:14:10	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	63 John	Kirby	3057 Finished	00:33:53	Vet60+	2 Male	23 08:34:40	09:08:27	00:33:48	09:08:33	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	64 Nita	Bull	3059 Finished	00:34:10	Vet50+	8 Female	41 08:34:11	09:08:14	00:34:04	09:08:21	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	65 Anne	Heseltine	3066 Finished	00:34:18	Vet70+	2 Female	42 08:36:22	09:10:33	00:34:12	09:10:39	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	66 Nikita	Constant	3075 Finished	00:35:29	Senior	19 Female	43 08:38:19	09:13:41	00:35:23	09:13:48	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	67 Daisy	Marasigan	3071 Finished	00:36:13	Senior	20 Female	44 08:37:26	09:13:33	00:36:07	09:13:39	00:00:07
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	68 Krishna	Ramdeen	3064 Finished	00:38:28	Vet60+	3 Male	24 08:35:39	09:13:56	00:38:17	09:14:07	00:00:11

Race	Event	Pos FirstName	LastName	Race No Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos Gender (Gender Pos Start_TOD	1k_TOD	1k_SPLIT	Finish_TOD	Finish_SPLIT
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	69 Lorraine	Leckenby	3072 Finished	00:38:38	Vet60+	2 Female	45 08:37:44	09:16:15	00:38:32	09:16:21	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	70 Gillian	Russell	3082 Finished	00:40:00	Vet50+	9 Female	46 08:39:04	09:18:57	00:39:54	09:19:03	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	71 Rute	Robalo	3068 Finished	00:40:03	Vet40+	13 Female	47 08:36:58	09:16:52	00:39:54	09:17:00	00:00:09
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	72 Omotayo	Savage	3055 Finished	00:41:24	Vet40+	14 Female	48 11:38:52	12:19:47	00:40:55	12:20:15	00:00:29
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	73 Anne	Simpson	3063 Finished	00:46:16	Vet40+	15 Female	49 08:35:24	09:21:35	00:46:12	09:21:39	00:00:05
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	74 Astrid	Gilmartin	3077 Finished	00:54:58	Vet40+	16 Female	50 09:51:59	10:46:51	00:54:53	10:46:57	00:00:06
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	75 Marcia	Bartholomew	3083 Finished	00:58:13	Vet50+	10 Female	51 08:39:30	09:37:35	00:58:06	09:37:42	80:00:00
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	76 Nusrah	Bi	3094 Finished	01:05:39	Vet40+	17 Female	52 08:40:09	09:45:36	01:05:27	09:45:48	00:00:12
Marathon Swims 2025	1k Challenge	77 Abhiroop	Lal	3078 Finished	01:25:46	Vet40+	10 Male	25 08:38:40	10:04:18	01:25:38	10:04:25	80:00:00